Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 07/05)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCI United States Patent and Trademark Offic
OMB Collection 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2008)  United States Patent and Trademark Office  RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET	
TRADEMARKS ONLY	
To the Director of the U. S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(les)
MONTE NIDO REISDENTIAL CENTER, INC.	Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached?
	Name: MONTE NIDO RESIDENTIAL CENTER, INC. Internal
Individual(s) Association	Address:
General Partnership Limited Partnership	Street Address: 27162 Sea Vista Drive
✓ Corporation- State: California	City: Malibu
Other	State: California
Citizenship (see guidelines)	Country: USA Zip: 90285
Additional names of conveying parties attached? Yes No	Association Citizenship
3. Nature of conveyance )/Execution Date(s) :	General Partnership Citizenship
Execution Date(s) OCTOBER 25, 7002	Limited Partnership Citizenship
Assignment Merger	Corporation Citizenship California
Security Agreement Change of Name	Other Citizenship If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic
✓ Other CHANGE OF ADDRESS	representative designation is attached:  Yes  No
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s) and identification or description of the Trademark.	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2, 612, 460
	Additional sheet(s) attached?  Yes No
C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing	Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown):
5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence	
concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:  One
Name: Peter M. Eichler, Esq.\	Togistizzono involved.
Internal Address: Suite 300	7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$ 40.00
	Authorized to be charged by credit card
Street Address: 16427 N. Scottsdale Road	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	Li Enclosed
City: SCOTTSDALE	8. Payment Information:
State: Arizona Zip: 85254-1597	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers
Phone Number: 480-663-2163	Expiration Date
Fax Number: 480-663-2152	b. Deposit Account Number 501234
Email Address: peichler@jsslaw.com	Authorized User Name Peter M. Eichler
9. Signature:	12-12-2006
Signature	Date
PETER M. FICHLER, ESO.	Total number of pages including cover

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

Name of Person Signing

TRADEMARK REEL: 003443 FRAME: 0129

sheet, attachments, and document:

12/12/2006 9:08 AM PAGE

2/004

Fax Server



Jennings, Strouss & Salmon, P.L.C.

Attorneys at Law Promenade Corporate Center 16427 N. Scottsdale Rd., Ste. 300 Scottsdale, Arizona 85254-1578 Telephone: 480.874.4700 www.jsslaw.com

Peter M. Eichler

Direct Dial: 480.663.2163 Direct Fax: 480.663.2152

peichler@jsslaw.com Admitted only in California and New York

December 12, 2006

Fax Server

## VIA FACSIMILE

Trademark Assistance Center Assignment Division

Re:

MONTE NIDO RESIDENTIAL CENTER, INC.

Registration No. 2, 612, 460

In The United States Our Ref: 55085-2

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed please find a Recordation Cover sheet with a Change of Address for the registrant of Registration No. 2, 612, 460. Please now change the address for this registrant as follows:

## Old Address:

Monte Nido Residential Center, Inc. 27162 Sea Vista Drive *Marina Del Rey, California 90292* 

## **NEW ADDRESS:**

MONTE NIDO RESIDENTIAL CENTER, INC. 27162 Sea Vista Drive MALIBU, CALIFORNIA 90285

The Recordation cover sheet which includes the <u>Date of Execution listed as October 25, 2002</u> as requested on the Notice of Non-Recordation Document No. 700299487A (attached). Please charge any associated fees to <u>Deposit account No. 501234</u>. Thank you.

Very truly yours,

JENNINGS, STROUSS & SALMON, P.L.C.

y / . . . . . .

**RECORDED: 12/12/2006** 

Peter M. Eichler

PME/vag Attachments

3034298\_v1

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003443 FRAME: 0130